COMMUNITY

P ¥

2026-2027 DUES AND FEES

FTA Dues: (per family)
Security Fee: (per student)

Activity Fees:
Kindergarten
First Grade
Second
Third Grade
Fourth Grade
Fifth Grade
Middle School

FACTS Administrative Fee (per family):
1 payment
2 payment plan
9 or 12 month payment plan

Full Year Aftercare Fees:
Option 1AC - One or two days a week
Option 2AC - Three to five days a week
Drop-in rate per day

Precare 7:30 - 8:20 am (included with aftercare plan)
One to two days a week
Three to five days a week
Drop-in rate per day

Please go to mirowitz.org/parents/before-after-care to sign up for

aftercare/precare.

Call Mary (314-576-6177) if you have any questions.

$210

$625

$110
$110
$110
$225
$225
$325
$700

$25
$65
$95

$1000
$1950
$35

$275
$550
$15



