



2026-2027 DUES AND FEES

FTA Dues: (per family) \$210

Security Fee: (per student) \$625

Activity Fees:

Kindergarten	\$110
First Grade	\$110
Second	\$110
Third Grade	\$225
Fourth Grade	\$225
Fifth Grade	\$325
Middle School	\$700

FACTS Administrative Fee (per family):

1 payment	\$25
2 payment plan	\$65
9 or 12 month payment plan	\$95

Full Year Aftercare Fees:

Option 1AC - One or two days a week	\$1000
Option 2AC - Three to five days a week	\$1950
Drop-in rate per day	\$35

Precare 7:30 - 8:20 am (included with aftercare plan)

One to two days a week	\$275
Three to five days a week	\$550
Drop-in rate per day	\$15

Please go to mirowitz.org/parents/before-after-care to sign up for aftercare/precare.

Call Mary (314-576-6177) if you have any questions.